
LOT 15 PARADISE SOUTH S/D.

ORB 783-303 & WD 1269-2049, WD 1

JACKSON LUANNE
1083 LA COSTA LN
WINTER HAVEN, FL 33881-9795

24-5S-16-03707-115

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/06/2019 BC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000
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3

30,709
7,700
55,000
93,409
22,251
71,158

0
71,158
93,409

0

82,329

1269/2050 2/18/2014 WD U V 39 18,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L HENRY

LUANNE JACKSON

1269/2049 2/18/2014 WD U V 34 19,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

ROBERT L HENRY
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12256 M H 125 03/10/1997

7997 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/25/1994

HX Base Yr

641 SW GAINER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,104 115.9000 69.54 76,772 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 30,709

1,104 1,104 30,709

BAS= W48 S23 E48 N23$.

BAS

48

23

48

23

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


